Endstand 20.05.2014
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Sieber Werner
Reisner Thomas
Thurner Christian
Jocham Jakob
Streitberger Manfred
Pichler Reinhold
Gall Wolfgang
Unger Tobias
Wenger Michael
Zaindl Albert

Mdller Colin

Kocher Philipp Johannes

Dallmeir Konrad
Lénner Robert
Streber Christian
Elbl Andreas
Unger Karl Josef
Woérle Anton
Falchner Tobias
Donaubauer Daniel
Kugele Manfred
Krammer Alois
Worle Daniel
Unger Anton
Pichler Herbert
Frank Josef
Gléggl Manfred
Hoépp Josef

Aull Christian

Rupprecht Albert Martin

Gartner Jens
Spies Franz Josef
Knéferl Manfred
Lénner Daniel
Reisner Josef

Stichlmair Johannes

53. GauschieBBen 2014

13./16./20.05.2014 in Autenzell

LG-Gauschiitzenkonig 2014

Frisch Auf Singenbach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff
SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

Sportschiitzen Brunnen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Hubertus Sandizell

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
Frisch Auf Singenbach

Frisch Auf Singenbach
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SG Enzian Lampertshofen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

Frisch Auf Singenbach

SV Einigkeit Hohenwart
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
SV Hubertus Pobenhausen

SV Hubertus Gachenbach

1961 Schnupfclub Peutenhausen e.V.

SV Hubertus Sandizell
SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
Frisch Auf Singenbach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

Frischauf Schiitzenlust Alberzell

Nr.

52

60

175

127

80

71

67

139

64

77

212

149

130

181

191

177

82

73

201

200

48

197

198

138

102

61

204

147

26

126

125

189

211

180

57

25

Ergebnisse:

3,7

4,2

10,2
14,3
18,5
26,1
27,6
28,0
28,1
28,8
30,3
30,4
31,3
31,4
31,9
32,0
32,1
35,6
37,3
39,6
40,9
41,8
42,0
43,8
45,6
47,4
52,5
55,2
55,5
56,3
56,6
56,7
58,2
58,7
58,9
62,9

35,0
20,4
22,4
55,6
18,6
49,9
122,9
89,0
29,4
45,8
40,3
102,7
54,6
92,5
38,0
34,4
80,1
52,7
43,2
44,6
72,0
85,3
76,2
47,7
83,4
65,9
64,8
88,6
71,0
122,3
71,3
66,0
80,3
83,2
102,1
138,9

38,3
133,0
35,1
73,4
44,0
80,9
138,6
103,2
49,8
56,6
42,8
106,0
81,2
176,9
39,3
57,2
87,8
58,8
122,1
56,4
80,0
152,2
101,4
83,2
101,9
79,4
1238
117,1
117,5
158,4
126,5
88,5
85,8
121,1
126,6
140,1



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Thurner Georg
Fischhaber Jirgen
Tme Michael
Schmidt Norbert
GraBl Stefan
Kratzer Michael
Dallmeir Anton
Hopp Alfred Johann
Kaltenecker Mario
Grunwald Josef
Kroh Andreas
Reisner Gerhard

llg Martin

Birgmeir Georg
Kothmeier Bernhard
WeiB Anton
Hartmann Johann
Kappelmaier Martin
Spletzer Arthur Ernst
Furtmayr Moritz
Knoéferl Herbert
KneiBl Johann

Rabl Stefan

Sellmair Franz

SV Paartal Waidhofen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Einigkeit Hohenwart

SV Hubertus Sandizell
Paarschiitzen Freinhausen

SV Einigkeit Steingriff
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
SV Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
Sportschiitzen Brunnen

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Hubertus Pobenhausen
Bergschutzen Lindach 1911

SV 1961 Edelshausen e.V.

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
"BWV" Aresing, Abt. Sportschiitzen
SV Hubertus Gachenbach

SV Hubertus Sandizell

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SG Enzian Lampertshofen
Frischauf Schitzenlust Alberzell
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

137

206

205

51

151

27

72

182

199

158

185

58

65

63

186

133

153

79

131

207

98

128

162

113

65,2
65,3
66,3
69,7
73,8
73,8
75,2
77,1
78,6
81,8
86,1
90,5
92,9
93,8
97,5
103,5
108,1
111,7
114,8
124,4
149,4
165,1
168,5
206,7

75,5
109,7
123,4

71,7

76,4
92,2
119,5
80,3
107.,5
109,7
121,4
94,8
100,7
95,6
110,6
122,3
131,7
128,3
122,6
169,0
168,9
172,7
238,2
2272

139,1
110,1
159,9
72,9
85,1

123,1
130,8
93,2
110,0
114,9
123,4
111,1
174,8
129,3
120,9
159,6
202,7
144,0
243, 1

178,8
201,3



